L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF April 3, 2025

O 00 NO U A WN PR

Ut ool B DB DD DB DD DB WWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNNNNNIRRERRRRRERPRPRER
00N OO UL S WNEFE O OOWNOUME WNEREOOOWOWNOULE WNROOVOONOOULEWNROOLVOOWNODUMUREWNIEO

Card Type Authorized User Credit Limit

Mastercard Accounts Payable $10,000.00
Mastercard Administrative Assistant for the Superintendent $5,000.00
Mastercard Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations $5,000.00
Mastercard Administrative Assistant for Human Resources $5,000.00
Mastercard Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations $5,000.00
Mastercard Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Associate Principal $5,000.00
Mastercard Athletic Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Mastercard Athletic Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Mastercard Athletic Coordinator $5,000.00
Mastercard Athletic Coordinator $5,000.00
Mastercard Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Mastercard Bookkeeper $5,000.00
Mastercard Bookkeeper $12,000.00
Mastercard Bookkeeper $12,000.00
Mastercard Child Care Director $5,000.00
Mastercard Child Care Director $5,000.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $375.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $400.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $422.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $100.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $250.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $415.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $480.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $100.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $200.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $350.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $224.00
Mastercard Child Care Staff $275.00
Mastercard Coordinator for Human Resources $5,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Custodian $2,000.00
Mastercard Dean of Students $2,000.00
Mastercard Director for Elementary Education $5,000.00
Mastercard Director for Food $5,000.00
Mastercard Director for Operations $5,000.00
Mastercard Director for Secondary Education $5,000.00

1



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Card Type
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF April 3, 2025

Authorized User
Director for Special Education
Director for Student Services and Community
Director JAPAC
ELL Coordinator
Grant Coordinator
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Maintenance Staff
Mechanic/Supervisor
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
SACC Staff
Secretary
Secretary

2

Credit Limit
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$2,250.00
$150.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Card Type
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
AS OF April 3, 2025

Authorized User
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary for Food Services
Secretary for Support Services
Secretary for Transportation
secretary Graham
Secretary to Principal
Student Information Systems Specialist
Student Information Systems Specialist
Superintendent
Supervisor for Food Services
Supervisor for Human Resources
Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services
Supervisor for Technology
Supervisor Transportation
Supervisor Transportation
Teacher
Teacher Club Sponsor
Teacher Club Sponsor
Technology
Technology
Technology Staff

Total

Credit Limit

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$547,641.00



