## L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF April 3, 2025

#	Card Type	Authorized User	Credit Limit
1	Mastercard	Accounts Payable	\$10,000.00
2	Mastercard	Administrative Assistant for the Superintendent	\$5,000.00
3	Mastercard	Administrative Assistant for Business and Operations	\$5,000.00
4	Mastercard	Administrative Assistant for Human Resources	\$5,000.00
5	Mastercard	Assistant Superintendent for Business and Operations	\$5,000.00
6	Mastercard	Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Intruction	\$5,000.00
7	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
8	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
9	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
10	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
11	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
12	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
13	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
14	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
15	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
16	Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
17	Mastercard Mastercard	Associate Principal	\$5,000.00
18 19	Mastercard	Athletic Bookkeeper Athletic Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
20	Mastercard	Athletic Coordinator	\$5,000.00
20	Mastercard	Athletic Coordinator	\$5,000.00
22	Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
23	Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$5,000.00
24	Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$12,000.00
25	Mastercard	Bookkeeper	\$12,000.00
26	Mastercard	Child Care Director	\$5,000.00
27	Mastercard	Child Care Director	\$5,000.00
28	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$375.00
29	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$400.00
30	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$422.00
31	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$100.00
32	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$250.00
33	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$415.00
34	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$480.00
35	Mastercard	Child Care Staff	\$100.00
36	Mastercard	Child Care Staff Child Care Staff	\$200.00 \$350.00
37	Mastercard		
38 39	Mastercard Mastercard	Child Care Staff Child Care Staff	\$224.00
39 40	Mastercard	Coordinator for Human Resources	\$275.00 \$5,000.00
40 41	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
41	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
43	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
44	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
45	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
46	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
47	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
48	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
49	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
50	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
51	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
52	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
53	Mastercard	Custodian	\$2,000.00
54	Mastercard	Dean of Students	\$2,000.00
55	Mastercard	Director for Elementary Education	\$5,000.00
56	Mastercard	Director for Food	\$5,000.00
57	Mastercard	Director for Operations	\$5,000.00
58	Mastercard	Director for Secondary Education	\$5,000.00

## L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF April 3, 2025

#	Card Type	Authorized User	Credit Limit
59	Mastercard	Director for Special Education	\$5 <i>,</i> 000.00
60	Mastercard	Director for Student Services and Community	\$5,000.00
61	Mastercard	Director JAPAC	\$2,000.00
62	Mastercard	ELL Coordinator	\$2,000.00
63	Mastercard	Grant Coordinator	\$5,000.00
64	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
65	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
66	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
67	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
68	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
69	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
70	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$4,000.00
71	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
72	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
73	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
74	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
75	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
76	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$1,000.00
77	Mastercard	K-12 Staff	\$2,000.00
78	Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
79	Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
80	Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
81	Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
82	Mastercard	Maintenance Staff	\$2,000.00
83	Mastercard	Mechanic/Supervisor	\$5,000.00
84	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
85	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
86	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
87	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
88	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
89	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
90	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
91	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
92	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
93	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
94	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
95	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
96	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
97	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
98	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
99	Mastercard	Principal	\$5,000.00
100	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
101	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
102	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$300.00
103	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
104	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$100.00
105	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
106	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$100.00
107	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
108	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$500.00
109	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
110	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$200.00
111	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$250.00
112	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$2,250.00
113	Mastercard	SACC Staff	\$150.00
114	Mastercard	Secretary	\$9,000.00
115	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00

## L'ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION AS OF April 3, 2025

#	Card Type	Authorized User	Credit Limit
116	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
117	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
118	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
119	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
120	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
121	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
122	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
123	Mastercard	Secretary	\$12,000.00
124	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
125	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
126	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
127	Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
128	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
129	Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
130	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
131	Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
132	Mastercard	Secretary	\$2,000.00
133	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
134	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
135	Mastercard	Secretary	\$5,000.00
136	Mastercard	Secretary for Food Services	\$5,000.00
137	Mastercard	Secretary for Support Services	\$5,000.00
138	Mastercard	Secretary for Transportation	\$10,000.00
139	Mastercard	secretary Graham	\$5,000.00
140	Mastercard	Secretary to Principal	\$5,000.00
141	Mastercard	Student Information Systems Specialist	\$2,000.00
142	Mastercard	Student Information Systems Specialist	\$5,000.00
143	Mastercard	Superintendent	\$5,000.00
144	Mastercard	Supervisor for Food Services	\$5,000.00
145	Mastercard	Supervisor for Human Resources	\$5,000.00
146	Mastercard	Supervisor for Maintenance and Custodial Services	\$5,000.00
147	Mastercard	Supervisor for Technology	\$2,000.00
148	Mastercard	Supervisor Transportation	\$5,000.00
149	Mastercard	Supervisor Transportation	\$5,000.00
150	Mastercard	Teacher	\$2,000.00
151	Mastercard	Teacher Club Sponsor	\$2,000.00
152	Mastercard	Teacher Club Sponsor	\$2,000.00
153	Mastercard	Technology	\$2,000.00
154	Mastercard	Technology	\$2,000.00
155	Mastercard	Technology Staff	\$1,000.00

Total

\$547,641.00